
ID Task Mode Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Patch Development 4 wks Mon 11/23/15Fri 12/18/15

2 Design Patch 2 wks Mon 11/23/15Fri 12/4/15

3 Build Silicone Mold 1 wk Mon 12/7/15 Fri 12/11/15

4 Test Light Intensities 1 wk Mon 12/7/15 Fri 12/11/15

5 Contact Manufacturers for
Biocompatibility

3 days Wed 12/9/15 Fri 12/11/15

6 Order/Receive Final 
Materials

1.6 wks Wed 12/9/15 Fri 12/18/15

7 IRB Application 50 days Mon 11/23/15Fri 1/29/16

8 Risk Assessment 50 days Mon 11/23/15Fri 1/29/16

9 Consent Form 50 days Mon 11/23/15Fri 1/29/16

10 Device Protocol 50 days Mon 11/23/15Fri 1/29/16

11 Additional Documentation 50 days Mon 
11/23/15

Fri 1/29/16

12 Submit Application 1 day Fri 1/29/16 Fri 1/29/16

13 Module Development 45 days Mon 1/11/16 Fri 3/11/16

14 Design PCB 30 days Mon 1/11/16 Fri 2/19/16

15 Order Materials 30 days Mon 1/11/16 Fri 2/19/16

16 Design Casing 30 days Mon 1/11/16 Fri 2/19/16

17 Test Waterproofing 30 days Mon 1/11/16 Fri 2/19/16

18 Construct Module 15 days Mon 2/22/16 Fri 3/11/16

19 Latch 15 days Mon 2/22/16 Fri 3/11/16

20 Battery Component 15 days Mon 2/22/16 Fri 3/11/16

21 LED Implementation 15 days Mon 2/22/16 Fri 3/11/16

22 Fiberoptic Connection 15 days Mon 2/22/16 Fri 3/11/16

23 Secure to Cast 15 days Mon 2/22/16 Fri 3/11/16

24 Prototype Development 5 days Mon 3/14/16 Fri 3/18/16
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ID Task Mode Task Name Duration Start Finish

25 Stress Testing 5 days Mon 3/14/16 Fri 3/18/16

26 Utility Test 5 days Mon 3/14/16 Fri 3/18/16

27 Test Waterproofing 5 days Mon 3/14/16 Fri 3/18/16

28 Secure from External 
Environment

5 days Mon 3/14/16 Fri 3/18/16

29 IRB Revisions 2 wks Mon 2/22/16 Fri 3/4/16

30 File for Patent (CTTC) 10 days Mon 3/14/16 Fri 3/25/16

31 Clinical Trials 25 days Mon 3/14/16 Fri 4/15/16

32 Procure Data 5 days Mon 4/18/16 Fri 4/22/16

33 Prepare Presentation 5 days Mon 4/18/16 Fri 4/22/16
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